
 

Legion Youth National Track & Field Championships  

Brandon, Manitoba  

August 10-12, 2018 
 

BC/Yukon Team Athlete Performance Review 

 

Midget Team Athletes 

Personal Bests:  

1. Praise Ainamaka, Triple Jump, 13.82m – Universal Athletic Club 

2. Praise Ainamaka, 200mH, 25.67 – Universal Athletic Club 

3. Nolan McEachern, High Jump, 1.87m – Langley Mustangs 

4. Laysha Tunti, Long Jump, 5.53m – Coquitlam Cheetahs 

5. Quan Ma, 200mH, 24.90 – Vancouver Olympic Club 

6. Quan Ma, 100mH, 13.45 – Vancouver Olympic Club 

7. Katelyn Stewart-Barnett, 1500mSC, 4:50.45 – Royal City Track & Field 

8. Katelyn Stewart-Barnett, High Jump, 1.67m – Royal City Track & Field 

9. Katelyn Stewart-Barnett, 1200m, 3:36.39 – Royal City Track & Field 

10. Adrian Price-Roberts, Pole Vault, 3.50m – Okanagan Athletics  

11. Olivia Lundman, Pole Vault, 3.00m – Nanaimo District 

12. Ben Rossouw, High Jump, 1.81m – Cowichan Valley 

13. Emma Deboer, High Jump, 1.70m – Ocean Athletics 

14. Nicholas Monro, Long Jump, 6.67m – Langley Mustangs 

15. Alicia Bremer, 80mH, 11.88 – Coquitlam Cheetahs 

16. Adam Pederson, 100mH, 13.86 – Ocean Athletics 

17. Isabella Brunoro, 2000m, 6:40.30 – Royal City Track & Field 

Gold Medalists:  

1. Praise Ainamaka, Triple Jump, 13.82m – Universal Athletics Club 

2. Nolan McEachern, High Jump, 1.87m – Langley Mustangs 

3. Laysha Tunti, Long Jump, 5.53m – Coquitlam Cheetahs 

4. Olivia Lundman, 1500mRW, 7:34.33 – Nanaimo District 

5. Quan Ma, 200mH, 24.90 – Vancouver Olympic Club 

6. Katelyn Stewart-Barnett, 1500mSC, 4:50.45 – Royal City Track & Field 

Silver Medalists:  

1. Adrian Price-Roberts, Pole Vault, 3.50m – Okanagan Athletics 



2. Olivia Lundman, Pole Vault, 3.00m – Nanaimo District 

3. Ben Rossouw, High Jump, 1.81m – Cowichan Valley 

4. Emma Deboer, High Jump, 1.70m – Ocean Athletics 

Bronze Medalists:  

1. Laysha Tunti, 80mH, 11.80 – Coquitlam Cheetahs 

2. Quan Ma, 100mH, 13.45 – Vancouver Olympic Club 

3. Alicia Bremer, Pentathlon, 2852 – Coquitlam Cheetahs 

4. Nicholas Monro, Long Jump, 6.67m – Langley Mustangs 

5. Katelyn Stewart-Barnett, High Jump, 1.67m – Royal City Track & Field 

 

BC/ Yukon Team athlete performance breakdown at 2018 Legion National Midget Track and Field 
Championships in Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

# of BC Athletes with Podium Finish 11 # of Athletes on Team BC 15 % with Podium Finish  73.33% 

# of BC Athletes in Top 8 15 # of Athletes on Team BC 15 % in Top 8 100.00% 

# of BC Athletes that Achieved or Tied 
their Personal Best 

13 
# of Athletes on Team BC  

  
15  

 % that Achieved PBs 
 86.67% 

 

 

Performance analysis, ranked by placing in the final, of BC/ Yukon Team athletes at the Canadian Legion 
National Midget Track and Field Championships in Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

Name Sex Club Event Place Performance PB 

Praise Ainamaka M Universal Athletics Club Triple Jump 1 13.82 13.82 

Nolan McEachern M Langley Mustangs High Jump 1 1.87 1.87 

Laysha Tunti F Coquitlam Cheetahs Long Jump 1 5.53 5.53 

Olivia Lundman F Nanaimo District  1500mRW 1 07:34.3 07:22.4 

Quan Ma M Vancouver Olympic Club 200mH 1 24.9 24.9 

Katelyn Stewart-Barnett F Royal City Track & Field 1500mSC 1 04:50.5 04:50.5 

Adrian Price-Roberts M Okanagan Athletics Pole Vault 2 3.5 3.5 

Olivia Lundman F Nanaimo District Pole Vault 2 3.0 3.0 

Ben Rossouw M Cowichan Valley High Jump 2 1.81 1.81 

Emma Deboer F Ocean Athletics High Jump 2 1.7 1.7 

Laysha Tunti F Coquitlam Cheetahs 80mH 3 11.8 11.7 

Quan Ma M Vancouver Olympic Club 100mH 3 13.45 13.45 

Alicia Bremer F Coquitlam Cheetahs Pentathlon 3 2,852 3,067 

Nicholas Monro M Langley Mustangs  Long Jump 3 6.67 6.67 

Katelyn Stewart-Barnett F Royal City Track & Field High Jump 3 1.67 1.67 

Alicia Bremer F Coquitlam Cheetahs 80mH 4 11.88 12.07 



Adam Pederson M Ocean Athletics 100mH 4 13.86 13.86 

Emma Cannan F Okanagan Athletics Club 300m 4 40.7 40.23 

Nicholas Monro M Langley Mustangs 300m 4 36.63 36.33 

Praise Ainamaka M Universal Athletics Club 200mH 4 25.67 25.67 

Emma Cannan F Okanagan Athletics  200m 4 25.79 25.44 

Katelyn Stewart-Barnett F Royal City Track & Field 1200m 5 03:36.4 03:36.4 

Emma Cannan F Okanagan Athletics  100m 7 12.54 12.47 

Isabella Brunoro F Royal City Track & Field 1500mSC 8 05:23.3 05:04.5 

Mitchell Gibbs M Universal Athletics Club Long Jump 8 6.18 6.31 

Isabella Brunoro F Royal City Track & Field 2000m 10 06:40.3 06:40.3 

Mitchell Gibbs M Universal Athletics Club 100m 16 11.66 11.56 

Chisom Obioha F Golden Ears Long Jump DNF NA 5.65 

 

Youth Team Athletes 

Personal Bests:  

1. Isaac Clements, Pole Vault, 4.30m – Athletics Victoria 

2. Bazil Spencer, High Jump, 2.01m – Prince George Track & Field 

3. Jarrett Chong, Javelin, 67.55m – South Surrey Athletics 

4. Jarrett Chong, Shot Put, 17.59m – South Surrey Athletics 

5. Mateya Haintz, Hammer, 61.01m – Dynamo Track Club 

6. Phoebe Price-Roberts, Hammer, 60.64m – Okanagan Athletics 

7. Ethan Katzberg, Hammer, 58.26m – Nanaimo District 

8. Baneet Bains, 1500m, 4:38.75 – Costal Track Club 

9. Eniko Sara, Javelin, 44.55m – BC Flyers Athletic Club 

10. Iqam Bandhal, Hammer, 56.47m – Kajaks Track & Field 

11. Michelle Dadson, Discus, 37.60m – South Surrey Athletics 

Gold Medalists:  

1. Isaac Clements, Pole Vault, 4.30m – Athletics Victoria  

2. Bazil Spencer, High Jump, 2.01m- Prince George Track & Field 

3. Jarrett Chong, Javelin, 67.55m – South Surrey Athletics 

4. Dolly Gabri, Shot Put, 14.54m – South Surrey Athletics 

5. Dolly Gabri, Discus, 43.55m – South Surrey Athletics 

6. Nicholas Aron, 400m, 49.99 – Costal Track Club 

7. Nicholas Aron, 800m, 1:55.39 – Costal Track Club 

8. Mateya Haintz, Hammer, 61.01m – Dyanmo Track Club 

9. Carson Bradley, Nicholas Aron, Nicholas Monro, Praise Ainamaka, 4x400m, 3:26.16 – Team BC 

Silver Medalists:  

1. Aiden Grout, High Jump, 1.95m – Langley Mustangs 

2. Jarrett Chong, Shot Put, 17.59m – South Surrey Athletics 



3. Rebecca Dutchak, Triple Jump, 11.59m – Athletics Victoria 

4. Michelle Dadson, Shot Put, 14.03m – South Surrey Athletics 

5. Phoebe Price-Roberts, Hammer, 60.64m – Okanagan Athletics 

6. Ethan Katzberg, Hammer, 58.26m – Nanaimo District 

Bronze Medalists:  

1. Baneet Bains, 1500m, 4:38.75 – Costal Track Club 

2. Eniko Sara, Javelin, 44.55m – BC Fliers Athletics Club 

3. Carson Bradley, 400m, 50.42 – Kajaks Track & Field 

4. Iqam Bandhal, Hammer, 56.47m – Kajaks Track & Field 

 

BC/ Yukon Team athlete performance breakdown at 2018 Legion National Youth Track and Field 
Championships in Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

# of BC Athletes with Podium Finish 15 # of Athletes on Team BC 25 % with Podium Finish  60.00% 

# of BC Athletes in Top 8 23 # of Athletes on Team BC 25 % in Top 8 92.00% 

# of BC Athletes that Achieved or Tied 
their Personal Best 

10 
# of Athletes on Team BC  

  
 25 

 % that Achieved PBs 
 40.00% 

 

Performance analysis, ranked by placing in the final, of BC/ Yukon Team athletes at the Canadian Legion 
National Youth Track and Field Championships in Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

Name Sex Club Event Place Performance PB 

Isaac Clements M Athletics Victoria Pole Vault 1 4.30 4.30 

Bazil Spencer M Prince George Track & Field High Jump 1 2.01 2.01 

Dolly Gabri F South Surrey Athletics Discus 1 43.55 46.04 

Dolly Gabri F South Surrey Athletics Shot Put 1 14.54 14.96 

Jarrett Chong M South Surrey Athletics Javelin 1 67.55 67.55 

Nicholas Aron M Costal Track Club 400m 1 49.99 49.39 

Nicholas Aron M Costal Track Club 800m 1 1:55.39 1:54.72 

Mateya Haintz F Dynamo Track Club Hammer 1 61.01 61.01 

Aiden Grout M Langley Mustangs High Jump 2 1.95 2.00 

Jarrett Chong M South Surrey Athletics Shot Put 2 17.59 17.59 

Rebecca Dutchak F Athletics Victoria Triple Jump 2 11.59 11.64 

Michelle Dadson F South Surrey Athletics Shot Put 2 14.03 14.06 

Phoebe Price-Roberts F Okanagan Athletics  Hammer 2 60.64 60.64 

Ethan Katzberg M Nanaimo District  Hammer 2 58.26 58.26 

Baneet Bains F Costal Track Club 1500m 3 4:38.75 4:38.75 

Eniko Sara F BC Flyers Athletic Club Javelin 3 44.55 43.93 

Carson Bradley M Kajaks Track & Field 400m 3 50.42 49.41 



Iqam Bandhal M Kajaks Track & Field Hammer 3 56.47 56.47 

Jacob Taylor M Kamloops Track & Field Javelin 4 59.10 63.81 

Olivia Van Ryswyk F Ocean Athletics Pole Vault 4 3.20 3.35 

Maya Kobylanski F Ocean Athletics 2000mSC 4 7:10.72 7:06.34 

Fraser Van Allen M Mid Island Distance 1500m 5 4:00.17 3:59.42 

Michelle Dadson F South Surrey Athletics Discus 5 37.60 37.60 

JV Patry-Smith F Royal City Track & Field Javelin 5 42.50 45.02 

Rebecca Dutchak F Athletics Victoria Long Jump 6 5.54 5.71 

Fraser van Allen M Mid-Island Distance 800m 6 1:57.30 1:55.91 

Isaiah Collins M Okanagan Athletics Club Decathlon 6 5408 5414 

Antoine Minfray M Unattached 3000m 7 9:03.80 8:46.22 

Celil McCabe F Vancouver Olympic Club 800m 8 2:19.03 2:11.21 

Druv Sobti M Kajaks Track & Field Discus 10 40.36 44.22 

Baneet Bains F Costal Track Club 2000mSC 11 7:41.70 7:05.51 

Druv Sobti M Kajaks Track & Field Shot Put 11 12.95 17.25 

Carson Bradley M Kajaks Track & Field 200m 11 23.18 22.43 

Antoine Minfray M Unattached 1500m 12 4:07.98 4:00.61  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BC Club Athletes @ Legion National Track & Field Championships  

Brandon, Manitoba  

August 10-12, 2018 

 BC Club Athlete Performance Review 

 

Midget Club Athletes 

Personal Bests:  

1. Michael Ogbeiwi, Shot Put, 16.22m – South Surrey Athletics 

2. Michael Ogbeiwi, Hammer, 60.15m – South Surrey Athletics 

3. Matthew Uliana, Discus, 51.36m – Thunderbirds Track & Field 

4. Matthew Uliana, Hammer, 56.57m – Thunderbirds Track & Field 

5. Matthew Uliana, Shot Put, 13.79m – Thunderbirds Track & Field 

6. Kennedy Primrose, Triple Jump, 11.10m – Universal Athletics 

7. Cole Bibby, Javelin, 48.62m – Unattached BC 

8. Michael Schriemer, 2000m, 5:53.52 – Okanagan Athletics Club 

9. Taylor Sillars, Triple Jump, 11.95m – Universal Athletics 

10. Taylor Sillars, 200mH, 28.32 – Universal Athletics 

11. Noelle Yau, Discus, 33.02m – Thunderbirds Track & Field 

12. Sophia Aitken, 200mH, 30.31 – Thunderbirds Track & Field 

13. Karmen Kang, 200mH, 32.19 – Universal Athletics 

14. Trent Perras, Discus, 37.25m – Campbell River 

15. Kyuhyun Yoon, 300m, 39.04 – Universal Athletics 

Gold Medalists:  

1. Michael Ogbeiwi, Shot Put, 16.22m – South Surrey Athletics 

2. Michael Ogbeiwi, Hammer, 60.15m – South Surrey Athletics 

Silver Medalists:  

1. Matthew Uliana, Discus, 51.36 m– Thunderbirds Track & Field 

2. Kaia Haintz, 1500mRW, 8:38.51 – Racewalk West 

3. Ty Stevenson, Pentathlon, 2750 – Golden Ears Athletics 

Bronze Medalists:  

1. Michael Ogbeiwi, Discus, 48.47m – South Surrey Athletics 

2. Kennedy Primrose, Triple Jump, 11.10m – Universal Athletics 

3. Ella Foster, Pole Vault, 3.00m – Royal City Track & Field 



4. Charanjit Nijar, Shot Put, 14.79m – Universal Athletics 

5. Cole Bibby, Javelin, 48.62m – Unattached BC 

6. Michael Schriemer, 2000m, 5:53.52 – Okanagan Athletics 

7. Matthew Uliana, Hammer, 56.57m - Thunderbirds Track & Field 

 

BC Club athlete performance breakdown at 2018 Legion National Midget Track and Field Championships in 
Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

# of BC Athletes with Podium Finish 9 # of BC Club Athletes  25 % with Podium Finish  36.00% 

# of BC Athletes in Top 8 20 # of BC Club Athletes  25 % in Top 8 80.00% 

# of BC Athletes that Achieved or Tied 
their Personal Best 

11 
 # of BC Club Athletes 

  
 25 

 % that Achieved PBs 
 44.00% 

 

Performance analysis, ranked by placing in the final, of BC Club athletes at the Canadian Legion National 
Midget Track and Field Championships in Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

Name Sex Club Event Place Performance PB 

Michael Ogbeiwi M South Surrey Athletics Shot Put 1 16.22 15.44 

Michael Ogbeiwi M South Surrey Athletics Hammer 1 60.15 46.42 

Matthew Uliana M Thunderbirds Athletics Discus 2 51.36 49.05 

Kaia Haintz F Racewalk West 1500mRW 2 08:38.5 08:06.4 

Ty Stevenson M Golden Ears Athletics Pentathlon 2 2750 2805 

Michael Ogbeiwi M South Surrey Athletics Discus 3 48.47 50.81 

Kennedy Primrose F Universal Athletics Triple Jump 3 11.1 10.61 

Ella Foster F Royal City Track & Field Pole Vault 3 3.00m 3.11 

Charanjit Nijar M Universal Athletics Shot Put 3 14.79 15.11 

Cole Bibby M Unattached BC Javelin 3 48.62 44.73 

Michael Schriemer M Okanagan Athletics 2000m 3 05:53.5 05:53.8 

Matthew Uliana M Thunderbirds Athletics Hammer 3 56.57 52.8 

Ryan Goudron M Royal City Track & Field 1500mSC 4 04:33.1 04:32.9 

Kian Zabihi M Kajaks track & Field Hammer 4 55.37 NT 

Taylor Sillars M Universal Athletics Triple Jump 5 11.95 11.93 

Charanjit Nijar M Universal Athletics Discus 5 46.86 49.37 

Noelle Yau F Thunderbirds Athletics Discus 6 33.02 32.68 

Noelle Yau F Thunderbirds Athletics Shot Put 6 10.65 11.36 

Sophia Aitken F Thunderbirds Athletics 200mH 6 30.31 NT 

Maya Baechler F Thunderbirds Athletics 800m 6 02:21.0 02:19.5 

Darius Mawji M Coquitlam Cheetahs 1500mSC 6 04:50.4 04:32.3 



Terence Cheung M Thunderbirds Athletics 200mH 6 26.32 NT 

Kian Zabihi M Kamloops Track & Field Shot Put 6 13.86 NM 

Luke Dirom M Campbell River Javelin 6 44.18 48.51 

Michael Schreimer M Okanagan Athletics 1200m 7 03:21.5 03:18.0 

Matthew Uliana M Thunderbirds Athletics Shot Put 7 13.79 13.63 

Karmen Kang F Universal Athletics 200mH 7 32.19 NT 

Maya Baechler F Thunderbirds Athletics 1200m 8 03:42.7 03:41.7 

Maya Baechler F Thunderbirds Athletics 2000m 8 06:34.7 06:38.1 

Darius Mawji M Coquitlam Cheetahs 2000m 8 06:26.4 06:13.6 

Taylor Sillars M Universal Athletics 100mH 10 15.18 14.98 

Luke Dirom M Campbell River Discus 10 40.17 42.07 

Kennedy Primrose F Universal Athletics Long Jump 11 4.42 4.69 

Trent Perras M Campbell River Discus 12 37.25 39.88 

Taylor Sillars M Universal Athletics 200mH 12 28.32 NT 

Kyuhyun Yoon M Universal Athletics 300m 13 39.04 39.4 

Sophia Aitken F Thunderbirds Athletics 200m 14 27.25 26.4 

Roy Jiang M Okanagan Athletics 100m 15 11.61 11.4 

Roy Jiang M Okanagan Athletics 200m 17 24.17 23.11 

Emily Hunt F Mid Island Distance 800m 17 02:26.8 02:23.5 

Nathan Chan M Universal Athletics 300m 20 40.24 38.86 

Emily Hunt F Mid Island Distance 1200m 20 03:52.0 03:50.3 

Emily Hunt F Mid Island Distance 2000m 20 07:04.7 06:57.0 

Kyuhyun Yoon M Universal Athletics 200m 22 25.2 24.49 

Nathan Chan M Universal Athletics 300m 24 40.24 38.86 

Nathan Chan M Universal Athletics 200m 24 26.05 24.62 

Sophia Aitken F Thunderbirds Athletics 300m 27 45.24 41.99 

 

Youth Club Athletes  

Personal Bests:  

1. Ryan Pederson, Long Jump, 6.93m – Ocean Athletics 

2. Cassidy Cardle, 3000mRW, 15:12.0 – Racewalk West 

3. Tyler Wilson, 30000mRW, 14:10.0 – Ocean Athletics 

4. Joshua Carsience, Pole Vault, 3.90m – Valley Royals Track & Field 

5. Joanna Yu, 3000mRW, 15:33.80 – Racewalk West 

6. Johnny Tse, 3000mRW, 14:27.53 – Racewalk West 



7. Daniel Solvien, 3000mRW, 14:28.55 – Racewalk West 

8. Aneel Gillan, Decathlon, 5471 – Ocean Athletics  

9. Caliegh O’Flaherty, Heptathlon, 3932 – New West Spartans  

10. Jeremy Belcher, 400mH, 1:00.98 – Royal City Track & Field 

11. Jeremy Belcher, 100m, 11.30 – Royal City Track & Field 

12. Jaeda Ostoforoff, 100m, 12.60 – Vernon Amateur Athletics  

13. Jaeda Ostoforoff, 100mH, 14.98 – Vernon Amateur Athletics 

14. Kobe Grocholski, 3000m, 9:21.77 – Wolves Athletics 

15. Emma Dolman, 400mH, 1:07.39 – Royal City Track & Field 

Gold: 

1. Cassidy Cardle, 3000mRW, 15:12.0 – Racewalk West 

2. Tyler Wilson, 30000mRW, 14:10.0 – Ocean Athletics 

3. Ryan Pederson, Long Jump, 6.93m – Ocean Athletics 

Silver: 

1. Joshua Carsience, Pole Vault, 3.90m – Valley Royals Track & Field 

2. Joanna Yu, 3000mRW, 15:33.80 – Racewalk West 

3. Johnny Tse, 3000mRW, 14:27.53 – Racewalk West 

4. Holly Harrison, Heptathlon, 4284 – Langley Mustangs 

Bronze:  

1. Daniel Solvien, 3000mRW, 14:28.55 – Racewalk West 

 

BC Club athlete performance breakdown at 2018 Legion National Youth Track and Field Championships in 
Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

# of BC Athletes with Podium Finish 8 # of Athletes on Team BC 31 % with Podium Finish  25.81% 

# of BC Athletes in Top 8 18 # of Athletes on Team BC 31 % in Top 8 58.06% 

# of BC Athletes that Achieved or Tied 
their Personal Best 

13 
# of Athletes on Team BC  

  
31  

 % that Achieved PBs 
 41.94% 

 

Performance analysis, ranked by placing in the final, of BC Club athletes at the Canadian Legion National 
Youth Track and Field Championships in Brandon, Manitoba (August 10-12, 2018) 

Name Sex Club Event Place Performance PB 

Ryan Pederson M Ocean Athletics Long Jump 1 6.93 6.51 

Cassidy Cardle F Racewalk West 3000mRW 1 15:12.0 NT 

Tyler Wilson M Ocean Athletics 3000mRW 1 14:10.0 NT 

Joshua Carsience M Valley Royals Track & Field Pole Vault 2 3.90 3.60 

Joanna Yu F Racewalk West 3000mRW 2 15:33.80 NT 

Johnny Tse M Racewalk West 3000mRW 2 14:27.53 NT 

Holly Harrison F Langley Mustangs Heptathlon 2 4284 4292 

Daniel Solvien M Racewalk West 3000mRW 3 14:28.5 14:35.7 



Manreet Sangha F Universal Athletics 100mH 5 14.98 14.61 

Elliott Payne M Valley Royals Track & Field Javelin 5 57.88 60.10 

Aneel Gillan M Ocean Athletics Decathlon 5 5471 5292 

Caliegh O'Flaherty F New West Spartans Heptathlon 5 3932 3660 

Lauryn Savila F Royal City Track & Field Javelin 6 41.09 33.76 

Jaeda Ostoforoff F Vernon Amateur Athletics 100mH 6 14.98 14.98 

Shiloh Corrals-Nelson F Burnaby Striders Shot Put 6 13.19 13.61 

Matthew Arnold M Unattached BC Hammer 6 51.45 54.00 

Emma Dolman F Royal City Track & Field 400mH 7 1:07.39 1:07.60 

Jeremy Belcher M Royal City Track & Field 400mH 8 60.98 62.33 

Ryan Denman M Ocean Athletics Long Jump 8 6.39 6.49 

Karman Kang F Universal Athletics 80mH 9 12.55 12.47 

Shiloh Corrals-Nelson F Burnaby Striders Discus 9 32.76 34.33 

Cayla Smith M Ocean Athletics 400m 9 59.08 57.72 

Jaeda Ostoforoff F Vernon Amateur Athletics 100m 10 12.6 12.97 

Liam Espedido M Valley Royals Track & Field High Jump 10 1.83 1.90 

Morgan Mills F Vernon Amateur Athletics High Jump 10 1.50 1.60 

Spencer Bradbury M Mid-Island Distance 400mH 10 1:01.39 1:00.8 

Sheleena Wiley F Langley Mustangs Long Jump 11 5.25 5.43 

Samantha Matthewman F Langley Mustangs 400mH 11 1:08.41 1:06.06 

Ryan Pederson M Ocean Athletics 200m 12 23.25 22.81 

Daniel Yu M Burnaby Striders 400mH 12 1:02.96 1:02.29 

Kobe Grocholski M Wolves Athletics 3000m 13 9:21.77 NT 

Kobe Grocholski M Wolves Athletics 1500m 14 4:10.07 NT 

Logan Hwang M Kamloops Track & Field 3000m 14 9:27.51 9:03.32 

Cayla Smith F Ocean Athletics 400mH 14 1:09.79 1:05.35 

Jeremy Belcher M Royal City Track & Field 100m 15 11.3 11.46 

Sheleena Wiley F Langley Mustangs 100m 17 12.84 12.81 

Dominique Ronse F Langley Mustangs 100m 21 12.95 12.76 

Logan Hwang M Kamloops Track & Field 1500m 22 4:29.16 4:05.85 

Ian Vandergugten M Langley Mustangs 110mH DQ DQ 15.08 

 


